
 

2015 MEETING DATES & APPLICATION DEADLINES 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS (ZBA) 

Meeting Date, 4:00 PM Application Deadline, 5:00 pm  

Tuesday, January 13, 2015 Monday, Dec. 22, 2014 

Tuesday, February 10, 2015 Tuesday, Jan. 20, 2015 

Tuesday, March 10, 2015 Tuesday, Feb. 17, 2015 

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 Tuesday, Mar. 24, 2015 

Tuesday, May 12, 2015 Tuesday, Apr. 21, 2015 

Tuesday, June 9, 2015 Friday, May 15, 2015 

Tuesday, July 14, 2015 Tuesday, June 23, 2015 

Tuesday, August 11, 2015 Tuesday, July 21, 2015 

Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Tuesday, Aug. 18, 2015 

Tuesday, October 13, 2015 Tuesday, Sept. 22, 2015 

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 Tuesday, Oct. 20, 2015 

Tuesday, December 8, 2015 Tuesday, Nov. 17, 2015 

PLANNING COMMISSION (PC) 

Meeting Date, 4:00 PM Application Deadline, 5:00 pm 

Thursday, January 15, 2015 Tuesday, Dec. 23, 2014 

February 12, 2015 Thursday, Jan. 22, 2015 

March 12, 2015 Thursday, Feb. 19, 2015 

April 16, 2015 Thursday,  Mar. 26, 2015 

May 14, 2015 Thursday,  Apr. 23, 2015 

June 11, 2015 Thursday, May 21, 2015 

July 16, 2015 Thursday, June 25, 2015 

August 13, 2015 Thursday, July 23, 2015 

September 10, 2015 Thursday, Aug. 20, 2015 

October 15, 2015 Thursday, Sept. 24, 2015 

November 12, 2015 Thursday, Oct. 22, 2015 

December 10, 2015 Thursday, Nov. 19, 2015 
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